NCAA Norman Regional (Women)
Round: 3 | Date: May 6 | Type: Stroke Play
Jimmie Austin Ou GC - NORMAN - OK: Jimmie Austin GC | R3 | 6,445 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD
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PO eam/Playe 0 RD p) RD
anford 84 6 84 8
1 Andrea Revuelta 208 -8 68 -4 73 +1 67 -5
3 Meja Ortengren 210 -6 68 -4 71 =] 71 ol
T8 Megha Ganne 214 -2 70 -2 70 -2 74 +2
T8 Paula Martin Sampedro 214 -2 70 -2 71 = 73 +1
T17 Kelly Xu 218 +2 76 +4 72 E 70 -2
T68 | Nora Sundberg 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
0 este 850 8 8 8
2 Ashley Yun 209 -7 69 -3 70 -2 70 -2
T8 Lauryn Nguyen 214 -2 73 +1 71 -1 70 -2
T14 Hsin Tai Lin 217 +1 72 E 67 = 78 +6
T17 Dianna Lee 218 +2 74 +2 70 -2 74 +2
T17 Elise Lee 218 +2 73 +1 74 +2 71 il
T68 | Megan Meng 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
ga e 86 9 8 90
T5 Taylor Kehoe 212 -4 72 E 71 -1 69 -3
™ Katie Lu 216 E 72 E 72 E 72 E
™ Brooke Biermann 216 E 73 +1 67 -5 76 +4
T36 | Ana Sofia Murcia 223 +7 74 +2 72 E 77 +5
T45 Paula Balanzategui 225 +9 77 +5 75 +3 73 +1
T68 | Catalina Monroy 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
/ Oklahoma 864 94 8 8
T5 Reagan Chaney 212 -4 75 +3 69 =8 68 -4
™ MaKayla Tyrrell 216 E 72 E 75 +3 69 -3
T23 | Savannah Barber 219 +3 71 -1 75 +3 73 +1
T32 Audrey Rischer 222 +6 77 +5 70 -2 75 +3
T41 Gracie Mayo 224 +8 76 +4 71 =] 77 +5
T68 | Isabelle Schlick 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
Baylo 86 8 90 90
4 Silje Ohma 21 -5 71 -1 69 -3 71 -1
T17 Bridget Boczar 218 +2 73 +1 73 +1 72 E
T23 | Ashleen Kaur 219 +3 71 -1 72 E 76 +4
T36 | Malena Castro 223 +7 72 E 76 +4 75 +3
T53 | Baimai Seema 228 +12 75 +3 81 +9 72 E
T68 Mallory Matthews 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
6 a 879 9 86 0
T17 Jennifer Roller 218 +2 74 +2 71 =] 73 +1
T36 | Sydney Seigel 223 +7 73 +1 75 +3 75 +3
T41 Lovisa Gunnar 224 +8 74 +2 72 E 78 +6
47 Allyn Stephens 226 +10 71 -1 80 +8 75 +3
T49 | Romaine Masserey 227 +11 80 +8 68 -4 79 +7
T68 Hanna Robinett 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
Oregon State 88 9 90 9
T14 | Kyraly 217 +1 75 +3 71 -1 7 -1
T29 | Raya Nakao 221 £5) 73 +1 73 +1 75 53]
T29 | Rebecca Kim 221 +5 73 +1 72 E 76 +4
T36 | Madde Sund 223 +7 74 +2 74 +2 75 +3
58 Clara Alevag 231 +15 80 +8 75 +3 76 +4
8 0 arolina 884 9 8 06
T14 Helen Yeung 217 +1 72 E 71 -1 74 +2
T26 Katie Vu 220 +4 72 E 70 = 78 +6
T32 | Reagan Southerland 222 +6 72 E 72 E 78 +6
T49 | Megan Streicher 227 +1 76 +4 75 &3] 76 +4
T53 | Ing ladpluem 228 +12 75 +3 74 +2 79 +7
T68 | Marie Prats-Rigual 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
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213 =& 72 E 70 2 71 =

7 Audrey Ryu
T49 Alise Knudson 227 +11 72 E 77 +5 78 +6
T49 Kelsi Mauzy 227 +11 76 +4 76 +4 75 +3
T55 | Jenna Madden 230 +14 77 +5 75 +3 78 +6
66 Andrea Marin Raga 162 N/A 0 N/A 78 +6 84 +12
67 Eva Ringwald 78 N/A 78 +6 0 N/A 0 N/A
0 Denve 900 0 08 9
T32 | Maren Farbu 222 +6 72 E 76 +4 74 +2
T4 Emma Bryant 224 +8 78 +6 70 -2 76 +4
T41 Clara Gestsdottir 224 +8 77 +5 75 +3 72 E
T55 | Logan Hale 230 +14 78 +6 77 +5 75 +3
65 Anna Neumayer 242 +26 80 +8 78 +6 84 +12
T68 | Brooke McGlasson 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
Duke 90 0 00 99
T17 Andie Smith 218 +2 73 +1 72 E 73 +1
T45 | Katie Li 225 +9 77 +5 74 +2 74 +2
T59 | Carla De Troia 232 +16 73 +1 82 +10 77 +5
T59 | Anna Cafado Espinal 232 +16 80 +8 75 +3 77 +5
61 Rylie Heflin 234 +18 80 +8 79 +7 75 +3
T68 | Martina Yu 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
outhe pp 90 08 0 08

T26 | Momoka Ando 220 +4 75 +3 71 -1 74 +2
T29 | Louise Cuyvers 221 +5 73 +1 71 = 77 +5
T62 | Taylor Trible 235 +19 74 +2 79 +7 82 +10
T62 | Ragini Navet 235 +19 76 +4 81 +9 78 +6
64 Elena Melich 237 +21 78 +6 80 +8 79 +7
T68 | Fernanda Gorostiaga 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
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Individuals
23 | Grace Jin Sam Houston [IND] 219 +3 74 +2 71 -1 74 +2
26 | Amelia Guo Sam Houston [IND] 220 +4 74 +2 73 +1 73 +1
32 | Riana Mission San Francisco [IND] 222 +6 75 +3 72 E 75 +3
36 Zoe Pinillos Augusta [IND] 223 +7 76 +4 71 -1 76 +4
47 Cynthia Zhang Boston College [IND] 226 +10 73 +1 71 = 82 +10
55 Ffion Tynan Missouri [IND] 230 +14 79 +7 73 +1 78 +6
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Teams

1 Stanford 281 =7/
2 Northwestern 285 -3
3 Michigan State 290 +2
4 Oklahoma 285 -3
5 Baylor 290 +2
6 Tulsa 301 +13
7 Oregon State 297 +9
8 North Carolina 306 +18
9 Furman 302 +14
10 Denver 297 +9
n Duke 299 +1
12 Southern Mississippi 308 +20
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Andrea Revuelta
Ashley Yun

Meja Ortengren
Silje Ohma
Reagan Chaney
Taylor Kehoe
Audrey Ryu
Lauryn Nguyen
Paula Martin Sampedro
Megha Ganne
Katie Lu

Brooke Biermann
MaKayla Tyrrell
Kyra Ly

Hsin Tai Lin
Helen Yeung
Dianna Lee
Jennifer Roller
Andie Smith
Elise Lee

Bridget Boczar
Kelly Xu

Ashleen Kaur
Savannah Barber
Grace Jin

Amelia Guo
Momoka Ando
Katie Vu

Louise Cuyvers
Raya Nakao
Rebecca Kim
Audrey Rischer
Reagan Southerland
Riana Mission
Maren Farbu
Madde Sund
Zoe Pinillos
Sydney Seigel
Malena Castro
Ana Sofia Murcia
Lovisa Gunnar
Gracie Mayo
Emma Bryant
Clara Gestsdottir
Katie Li

Paula Balanzategui
Cynthia Zhang
Allyn Stephens
Romaine Masserey
Alise Knudson
Kelsi Mauzy
Megan Streicher
Baimai Seema
Ing ladpluem
Jenna Madden

Logan Hale

NCAA Norman Regional (Women)
Round: 3 | Date: May 6
Jimmie Austin Ou GC - NORMAN - OK: Jimmie Austin GC | R3 | 6,445 yds | Par 72

Type: Stroke Play

Players

Stanford
Northwestern
Stanford

Baylor

Oklahoma
Michigan State
Furman
Northwestern
Stanford

Stanford

Michigan State
Michigan State
Oklahoma

Oregon State
Northwestern
North Carolina
Northwestern
Tulsa

Duke
Northwestern
Baylor

Stanford

Baylor

Oklahoma

Sam Houston [IND]
Sam Houston [IND]
Southern Mississippi
North Carolina
Southern Mississippi
Oregon State
Oregon State
Oklahoma

North Carolina

San Francisco [IND]
Denver

Oregon State
Augusta [IND]
Tulsa

Baylor

Michigan State
Tulsa

Oklahoma

Denver

Denver

Duke

Michigan State
Boston College [IND]
Tulsa

Tulsa

Furman

Furman

North Carolina
Baylor

North Carolina
Furman

Denver

SCOREBOARD
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67 =3

70 -2
71 -1

71 -1

68 -4
69 -3
71 =

70 -2
73 +1
74 +2
72 E

76 +4
69 =&
71 -1

78 +6
74 +2
74 +2
73 +1
73 +1
71 -1

72 E

70 -2
76 +4
73 +1
74 +2
73 +1
74 +2
78 +6
77 +5
75 +3
76 +4
75 +3
78 +6
75 +3
74 +2
75 +3
76 +4
75 +3
75 +3
77 +5
78 +6
77 +5
76 +4
72 E

74 +2
73 +1
82 +10
75 +3
79 +7
78 +6
75 +3
76 +4
72 E

79 +7
78 +6
75 +3
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T55
58
T59
T59
61
T62
T62
64
65
66
67
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
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S TR

Ffion Tynan

Clara Alevag

Carla De Troia

Anna Canado Espinal
Rylie Heflin

Taylor Trible

Ragini Navet

Elena Melich

Anna Neumayer
Andrea Marin Raga
Eva Ringwald
Mallory Matthews
Hanna Robinett
Brooke McGlasson
Isabelle Schlick
Megan Meng
Martina Yu

Marie Prats-Rigual
Nora Sundberg
Fernanda Gorostiaga

Catalina Monroy

Missouri [IND]
Oregon State

Duke

Duke

Duke

Southern Mississippi
Southern Mississippi
Southern Mississippi
Denver

Furman

Furman

Baylor

Tulsa

Denver

Oklahoma
Northwestern

Duke

North Carolina
Stanford

Southern Mississippi

Michigan State

RD 3
78 +6
76 +4
77 +5
77 +5
75 +3
82 +10
78 +6
79 +7
84 +12
84 +12
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
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T5

T8
T8
T8
™
™
™
T4
T4
T4
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
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NCAA Norman Regional (Women)
Round: 3 | Date: May 6
Jimmie Austin Ou GC - NORMAN - OK: Jimmie Austin GC | R3 | 6,445 yds | Par 72 Powered by clippd

Type: Stroke Play

SCOREBOARD

Teams

841 -23 276 -12 284 -4 281 =7/

Stanford
Northwestern
Michigan State
Oklahoma
Baylor

Tulsa

Oregon State
North Carolina
Furman
Denver

Duke

Southern Mississippi

850 -14 287 -1 278 -10 285 -3
863 -1 291 +3 282 -6 290 +2
864 E 204 +6 285 -3 285 -3
867 +3 287 =) 290 +2 290 +2
879 +15 292 +4 286 -2 301 +13
882 +18 295 +7 290 +2 297 +9
884 +20 291 +3 287 -1 306 +18
897 +33 297 +9 298 +10 302 +14
900 +36 305 +17 298 +10 297 +9
902 +38 303 +15 300 +12 299 +1
907 +43 298 +10 301 +13 308 +20

Top 20 Players

o e [ e | o [ wr | oo
208 9 73 +1 67 =5

Andrea Revuelta
Ashley Yun
Meja Ortengren
Silje Ohma
Reagan Chaney
Taylor Kehoe
Audrey Ryu
Lauryn Nguyen
Megha Ganne
Paula Martin Sampedro
Katie Lu

Brooke Biermann
MaKayla Tyrrell
Kyra Ly

Hsin Tai Lin
Helen Yeung
Dianna Lee
Jennifer Roller
Andie Smith
Elise Lee
Bridget Boczar
Kelly Xu

2023

Stanford 8 68 -4

Northwestern 209 -7 69 -3 70 -2 70 -2
Stanford 210 -6 68 -4 71 =l 71 =
Baylor 1 -5 71 -1 69 -3 71 -1
Oklahoma 212 -4 75 +3 69 =8 68 -4
Michigan State 212 -4 72 E 71 -1 69 -3
Furman 213 =8 72 = 70 2 71 =
Northwestern 214 -2 73 +1 71 -1 70 -2
Stanford 214 =2 70 -2 70 =2 74 +2
Stanford 214 -2 70 -2 71 -1 73 +1
Michigan State 216 E 72 E 72 E 72 E
Michigan State 216 E 73 +1 67 -5 76 +4
Oklahoma 216 E 72 E 75 +3 69 =8
Oregon State 217 +1 75 +3 71 -1 71 -1
Northwestern 217 +1 72 E 67 =5 78 +6
North Carolina 217 +1 72 E 71 -1 74 +2
Northwestern 218 +2 74 +2 70 =2 74 +2
Tulsa 218 +2 74 +2 71 -1 73 +1
Duke 218 +2 73 +1 72 E 73 +1
Northwestern 218 +2 73 +1 74 +2 71 -1
Baylor 218 +2 73 +1 73 +1 72 E
Stanford 218 +2 76 +4 72 E 70 -2
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NCAA Norman Regional (Women) s c I] R E B []AR[I
Round: 3 | Date: May 6 | Type: Stroke Play

Jimmie Austin Ou GC - NORMAN - OK: Jimmie Austin GC | R3 | 6,445 yds | Par 72 Powered by clippd
Tournament Avg. 310 | Tournament Avg. 4.22 | Tournament Avg. 5.06
Winner 2.50 | Winner 3.80 | Winner 4.75
Top 3 2.75 | Top3 3.77 | Top 3 4.83
Top 10 2.83 | Top10 3.91 | Top 10 4.80

74.88 67 84 3.10 4.22 5.06
Average Score Lowest Score Highest Score Par 3 Avg. Par 4 Avg. Par 5 Avg.

1 4 367 4.08 +0.08 4.00 3.90 4.00

2 3 160 3.21 +0.21 2.00 310 2.80

3 4 300 3.86 -014 3.00 3.60 3.00

4 4 365 4.39 +0.39 4.00 410 4.20

5 5 533 5.05 +0.05 4.00 4.90 4.60

6 3 165 2.89 -0m 2.00 2.50 2.40

7 4 393 435 +0.35 4.00 4.00 4.20

8 5 545 4.98 -0.02 5.00 470 4.80

9 4 375 4.50 +0.50 4.00 410 4.20

10 4 304 3.98 -0.02 4.00 3.60 3.60

n 4 373 4.48 +0.48 4.00 410 4.20

12 3 156 3.26 +0.26 3.00 3.00 3.20

13 5 536 514 +0.14 5.00 470 4.60

14 4 389 4.24 +0.24 4.00 410 4.00

15 3 175 3.05 +0.05 3.00 2.70 2.40

16 4 396 4.05 +0.05 3.00 3.60 3.60

17 4 368 4.30 +0.30 4.00 4.00 3.80

18 5 545 5.06 +0.06 5.00 4.90 5.00
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Round: 3 | Date: May 6
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Scoring Totals

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

762
63.55%
232
19.35%
144
12.01%
40
2 3.34% 8 n
017% 0.67% 0.92%
Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Dbl Bogeys Dbl Bogeys+ NR

1
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4

Hole by Hole Scoring

46
34
38
46
47
38
42
40
43
36
40
43
39
47
47
39
47

14
9
22
10
6
24
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